
7th Session GROUP A
Monza, 20-21.03.2026
Professional Track Days

Sector Analysis

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

BPersonal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

Tatuus T-421PHM RACING
4

 FELBERMAYR E.

B5:07.009 1 5:07.00956.44444.2233:26.342 175.1

B2:46.947 2 7:53.95659.87340.8721:06.202 190.4

B3:11.789 3 11:05.74550.16640.0661:41.557 175.1

2:36.220 4 13:41.96539.90339.1951:17.122 187.8

1:55.922 5 15:37.88739.63238.41037.880 234.3

1:56.226 6 17:34.11339.58638.62738.013 234.3

1:55.502 7 19:29.61539.40238.38037.720 232.8

1:55.343 8 21:24.95839.34338.35637.644 233.8

1:55.359 9 23:20.31739.32038.34137.698 233.8

1:55.571 10 25:15.88839.22538.67237.674 233.3

1:55.680 11 27:11.56839.54438.38637.750 231.8

1:56.697 12 29:08.26539.61239.30637.779 231.3

1:56.247 13 31:04.51239.64338.99237.612 230.8

1:55.447 14 32:59.95939.23138.52337.693 237.4

1:56.569 15 34:56.52839.81438.49038.265 232.8

1:55.360 16 36:51.88839.16838.36437.828 229.4

1:55.200 17 38:47.08839.36938.27937.552 235.8

1:55.155 18 40:42.24339.00138.35937.795 234.8

B2:07.890 19 42:50.13350.40740.06937.414 240.5

Tatuus T-318SCUDERIA BUELL RACING TEAM
21

 VALENTE M.

10:36.359 1 10:36.35939.68143.6229:13.056 162.5

1:51.199 2 12:27.55837.91436.96036.325 247.7

B1:57.294 3 14:24.85243.54736.77736.970 248.2

8:33.517 4 22:58.36942.11943.8487:07.550 168.8

1:54.122 5 24:52.49137.50037.27339.349 239.5

1:49.784 6 26:42.27537.13236.69735.955 247.1

1:48.995 7 28:31.27036.80236.43835.755 244.9

1:48.622 8 30:19.89236.78836.05635.778 250.5

B2:02.868 9 32:22.76045.81740.77536.276 245.4

Tatuus T-421DOUBLE R RACING
24

 RR3

2:33.501 1 2:33.50143.47442.9211:07.106 165.7

1:54.895 2 4:28.39638.84838.78837.259 239.5

1:53.651 3 6:22.04738.64737.95537.049 236.3

1:52.969 4 8:15.01638.65637.56836.745 239.5

1:55.173 5 10:10.18938.91038.36637.897 222.3

1:54.401 6 12:04.59038.39539.05836.948 244.3

1:52.702 7 13:57.29238.39837.64536.659 244.3

1:53.015 8 15:50.30738.68737.90336.425 246.5

1:55.287 9 17:45.59438.69637.80038.791 237.4

1:52.842 10 19:38.43638.45637.67736.709 242.1

1:53.011 11 21:31.44738.49637.66536.850 237.9

1:55.417 12 23:26.86438.95639.28737.174 238.9

1:54.341 13 25:21.20538.42738.27637.638 240.0

1:54.094 14 27:15.29938.79238.65436.648 237.9

1:53.881 15 29:09.18038.39539.07436.412 242.1

1:53.847 16 31:03.02738.88138.29536.671 243.2

1:57.545 17 33:00.57238.46438.22240.859 231.8

B2:04.861 18 35:05.43349.63538.49736.729 243.8

Tatuus T-421DOUBLE R RACING
26

 RR2

2:30.609 1 2:30.60942.45043.1621:04.997 157.8

2:00.491 2 4:31.10040.50941.11138.871 234.3

1:56.977 3 6:28.07740.10139.54337.333 240.5

1:57.128 4 8:25.20540.16339.43737.528 240.5

1:56.331 5 10:21.53639.93538.90337.493 240.5

1:57.472 6 12:19.00841.97838.39537.099 245.4

1:55.665 7 14:14.67339.60438.67337.388 240.5

1:55.732 8 16:10.40539.70838.61137.413 240.5

1:55.038 9 18:05.44339.09138.33237.615 234.8

1:54.754 10 20:00.19739.19938.26737.288 243.8

1:54.702 11 21:54.89939.20738.40637.089 243.2

1:54.338 12 23:49.23739.05738.22337.058 242.7

1:55.136 13 25:44.37339.29338.51537.328 243.8

1:54.640 14 27:39.01339.32238.26037.058 241.6

1:54.324 15 29:33.33739.16538.11637.043 241.6

1:54.184 16 31:27.52139.00238.16537.017 241.6

1:54.126 17 33:21.64738.89438.23336.999 242.1

1:55.093 18 35:16.74039.45138.31037.332 244.3

B2:06.695 19 37:23.43550.81238.45737.426 238.9

Tatuus T-421SCUDERIA BUELL RACING TEAM
27

 PANETTA S.

2:38.614 1 2:38.61441.80242.4891:14.323 179.7

1:57.645 2 4:36.25939.68238.88839.075 225.6

1:55.334 3 6:31.59339.19138.36737.776 234.8

1:54.594 4 8:26.18739.04038.00137.553 236.3

1:54.557 5 10:20.74439.08938.29037.178 240.5

1:54.009 6 12:14.75338.79837.82837.383 238.9

1:53.967 7 14:08.72038.75737.93737.273 237.9

1:53.756 8 16:02.47638.76737.88137.108 237.9

B2:02.740 9 18:05.21647.71237.88437.144 237.9

8:41.848 10 26:47.06438.85338.2677:24.728 124.4

1:56.370 11 28:43.43440.91338.24137.216 239.5

1:54.665 12 30:38.09939.30638.34537.014 240.0

1:55.813 13 32:33.91239.19638.54938.068 240.0

1:53.503 14 34:27.41538.60737.77737.119 241.6

1:53.572 15 36:20.98738.83337.85236.887 242.1

1:54.322 16 38:15.30938.64938.20337.470 239.5

1:53.711 17 40:09.02038.94337.87636.892 243.2

B2:04.011 18 42:13.03149.14437.75137.116 240.5

Tatuus T-421DOUBLE R RACING
28

 RR1

2:33.263 1 2:33.26343.97242.5461:06.745 164.0

1:55.693 2 4:28.95638.87539.22837.590 237.4

1:53.570 3 6:22.52638.60638.13236.832 242.1

1:53.450 4 8:15.97638.66737.95336.830 244.9

1:53.996 5 10:09.97238.92138.10836.967 242.7

1:54.144 6 12:04.11638.42938.56837.147 238.9

1:52.680 7 13:56.79638.27837.52636.876 240.0

1:53.294 8 15:50.09038.77537.79036.729 240.5

1:55.915 9 17:46.00538.53738.47338.905 238.4

1:53.094 10 19:39.09938.43037.72936.935 242.7

1:52.865 11 21:31.96438.49037.77336.602 242.7
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1:55.133 12 23:27.09738.77539.56636.792 243.2

1:54.697 13 25:21.79438.63738.60837.452 243.8

1:53.315 14 27:15.10938.88637.76336.666 242.1

1:54.657 15 29:09.76638.30939.23037.118 237.9

1:53.828 16 31:03.59438.85438.33236.642 242.7

1:56.638 17 33:00.23238.48538.08440.069 242.1

B2:11.685 18 35:11.91752.82442.03836.823 237.9

Tatuus T-421R-ACE GP
32

 SATO Y.

2:52.875 1 2:52.87545.06244.5291:23.284 153.8

2:00.408 2 4:53.28340.90539.96139.542 208.7

2:06.392 3 6:59.67541.78441.07743.531 154.4

1:56.530 4 8:56.20540.70538.44637.379 238.4

1:54.987 5 10:51.19239.36538.17737.445 236.9

1:54.326 6 12:45.51838.89938.02437.403 238.9

1:59.035 7 14:44.55343.71937.90837.408 238.9

1:55.294 8 16:39.84739.54738.21337.534 236.3

1:54.747 9 18:34.59439.21638.34337.188 236.9

1:55.002 10 20:29.59639.37838.55637.068 236.9

1:54.752 11 22:24.34839.01338.19637.543 235.3

B2:02.183 12 24:26.53145.09639.57837.509 234.8

10:51.768 13 35:18.29946.15045.0669:20.552 154.7

1:59.559 14 37:17.85841.07839.31439.167 219.2

1:58.181 15 39:16.03939.63639.06839.477 201.7

1:54.475 16 41:10.51438.91438.21337.348 240.5

B2:13.423 17 43:23.93751.90142.71238.810 235.8

Tatuus T-421R-ACE GP
35

 WESTCOTT P.

2:51.200 1 2:51.20044.66544.5331:22.002 161.5

2:02.910 2 4:54.11042.84240.41839.650 209.9

2:04.397 3 6:58.50741.56740.54342.287 129.6

1:54.944 4 8:53.45139.23938.21937.486 235.8

1:54.833 5 10:48.28439.38438.10637.343 238.9

1:54.883 6 12:43.16739.17538.14437.564 235.8

1:54.480 7 14:37.64738.95638.06237.462 236.3

1:54.840 8 16:32.48739.16538.32337.352 234.8

1:54.560 9 18:27.04739.10738.12037.333 234.8

1:54.583 10 20:21.63039.13238.04437.407 236.9

1:54.342 11 22:15.97238.99937.92137.422 234.3

B2:01.792 12 24:17.76446.25838.05337.481 233.8

10:58.826 13 35:16.59044.94045.2659:28.621 147.3

2:00.627 14 37:17.21741.71939.40839.500 218.3

1:57.725 15 39:14.94239.57538.64139.509 215.3

1:56.505 16 41:11.44740.60738.16437.734 233.8

B2:13.434 17 43:24.88152.32742.30238.805 237.9

Tatuus T-421REAL RACING
41

 REAL RACING

B4:34.855 1 4:34.85550.92241.8333:02.100 149.3

B2:55.027 2 7:29.88249.36940.2551:25.403 186.8

2:34.151 3 10:04.03339.71039.1041:15.337 187.4

1:55.638 4 11:59.67139.29338.51437.831 235.3

1:55.527 5 13:55.19839.22738.61937.681 235.3

1:55.076 6 15:50.27439.59438.08037.402 234.8

1:55.136 7 17:45.41039.19138.32437.621 238.4

1:54.826 8 19:40.23638.87438.45237.500 240.0

1:54.307 9 21:34.54338.83538.22637.246 238.4

1:54.414 10 23:28.95738.90738.18837.319 236.9

1:54.762 11 25:23.71938.73638.56937.457 236.3

1:54.357 12 27:18.07638.94038.02137.396 235.8

1:54.369 13 29:12.44538.93538.11137.323 235.8

1:54.427 14 31:06.87238.90637.99637.525 235.8

1:54.665 15 33:01.53738.68638.65637.323 237.4

1:54.709 16 34:56.24639.31038.14837.251 238.4

1:54.578 17 36:50.82439.00338.12537.450 233.8

1:54.796 18 38:45.62039.00138.32337.472 234.8

B2:02.862 19 40:48.48247.37738.06037.425 234.8

Tatuus T-421PHM RACING
46

 MARTINESE I.

B4:57.371 1 4:57.37152.64442.8363:21.891 117.7

B2:43.000 2 7:40.37155.46641.4081:06.126 190.1

2:45.536 3 10:25.90739.28839.0681:27.180 120.7

1:55.356 4 12:21.26339.50438.32037.532 236.9

1:53.729 5 14:14.99238.86338.39636.470 236.9

1:55.185 6 16:10.17739.25538.41537.515 242.1

1:54.278 7 18:04.45539.26838.33036.680 235.8

1:54.740 8 19:59.19539.04138.18237.517 235.3

1:54.713 9 21:53.90839.06438.21437.435 235.8

1:54.689 10 23:48.59738.98038.10137.608 234.8

1:54.492 11 25:43.08938.96738.06337.462 234.8

1:54.562 12 27:37.65138.92638.02137.615 234.8

1:54.602 13 29:32.25338.81438.29437.494 234.8

1:54.443 14 31:26.69638.80338.18637.454 234.8

1:54.510 15 33:21.20638.99038.10137.419 234.8

1:55.980 16 35:17.18639.48838.54737.945 234.3

1:55.330 17 37:12.51639.25638.97537.099 240.5

1:54.887 18 39:07.40339.08838.19137.608 235.3

1:54.597 19 41:02.00038.97738.12737.493 235.8

B2:20.355 20 43:22.35551.35149.27239.732 235.3

Tatuus T-421PHM RACING
60

 CHARTIER A.

B5:04.863 1 5:04.86356.34643.4413:25.076 136.1

B2:46.945 2 7:51.80859.80640.1491:06.990 190.1

B3:05.197 3 10:57.00555.45139.0391:30.707 187.8

2:32.148 4 13:29.15339.31138.4871:14.350 189.1

1:55.135 5 15:24.28839.28138.23937.615 236.3

1:54.674 6 17:18.96238.89838.42537.351 236.3

1:54.484 7 19:13.44639.02838.14237.314 236.3

1:54.105 8 21:07.55138.81838.04037.247 236.3

1:54.411 9 23:01.96239.00238.09537.314 236.9

1:54.313 10 24:56.27538.73638.15237.425 236.3

1:54.638 11 26:50.91338.93438.37837.326 235.3

1:53.589 12 28:44.50239.04738.24436.298 234.8

1:54.073 13 30:38.57538.71138.11337.249 238.4

1:54.423 14 32:32.99838.92137.98037.522 241.1

1:53.696 15 34:26.69438.75037.74137.205 236.9

1:54.505 16 36:21.19939.41137.89037.204 235.3

1:54.587 17 38:15.78638.75038.53137.306 237.9

1:53.881 18 40:09.66738.82638.08036.975 242.1

B2:04.335 19 42:14.00249.41137.93736.987 238.9
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Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

BPersonal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

Tatuus T-326TATUUS RACING
80

 LO

B2:53.077 1 2:53.07751.50048.7461:12.831 175.9

Tatuus T-421PHM RACING
91

 REPETTO O.

B5:00.653 1 5:00.65355.13842.7033:22.812 115.8

B2:46.879 2 7:47.53259.76239.7001:07.417 182.7

B2:57.600 3 10:45.13250.01240.0171:27.571 187.1

2:37.718 4 13:22.85044.16038.8521:14.706 188.1

1:56.229 5 15:19.07939.17339.45037.606 236.3

1:54.441 6 17:13.52038.89038.12937.422 236.3

1:54.159 7 19:07.67938.80637.85137.502 236.9

1:54.185 8 21:01.86438.96937.76937.447 236.9

1:54.944 9 22:56.80839.60938.58536.750 237.4

1:54.360 10 24:51.16838.88037.99237.488 236.9

1:54.604 11 26:45.77238.73838.30537.561 235.8

1:56.420 12 28:42.19238.86540.08237.473 235.3

1:54.178 13 30:36.37038.71937.94337.516 235.8

1:54.433 14 32:30.80338.91338.00937.511 236.3

1:53.485 15 34:24.28838.55738.10636.822 237.4

1:53.895 16 36:18.18338.70837.84737.340 237.4

1:54.516 17 38:12.69938.80538.32637.385 238.9

1:53.381 18 40:06.08038.92338.32736.131 237.9

B2:02.355 19 42:08.43546.91437.97537.466 237.4

Tatuus T-421PHM RACING
97

 KUKLANE R.

B6:59.859 1 6:59.85950.70144.9375:24.221 142.1

B2:43.030 2 9:42.88948.42740.0421:14.561 149.5

B2:48.458 3 12:31.34749.60839.7491:19.101 184.9

2:37.286 4 15:08.63339.68238.7401:18.864 188.1

1:54.879 5 17:03.51239.04038.26937.570 233.8

1:54.458 6 18:57.97038.84538.05637.557 234.3

1:54.562 7 20:52.53238.83538.10537.622 234.8

1:54.254 8 22:46.78638.70537.94137.608 234.8

1:54.301 9 24:41.08738.85037.84237.609 233.3

1:54.044 10 26:35.13138.66937.96137.414 232.8

1:54.980 11 28:30.11139.30938.32737.344 232.8

1:55.233 12 30:25.34438.90737.94538.381 234.8

1:54.626 13 32:19.97038.71238.40437.510 232.8

1:54.056 14 34:14.02638.61237.96237.482 233.8

1:54.314 15 36:08.34038.96537.85437.495 232.8

1:54.363 16 38:02.70338.87037.88937.604 234.8

1:59.338 17 40:02.04143.89237.89837.548 235.3

B2:04.427 18 42:06.46848.14538.31937.963 233.8

Tatuus T-421MOTORSPORT PERFORMANCE ACADEMY
99

 MPA 1

2:40.298 1 2:40.29842.22945.6791:12.390 169.6

1:57.733 2 4:38.03140.05439.06338.616 229.4

1:55.436 3 6:33.46739.85937.74837.829 236.3

1:55.344 4 8:28.81139.52738.27137.546 235.8

1:58.985 5 10:27.79642.95138.47437.560 237.4

1:55.299 6 12:23.09539.73538.03337.531 236.9

1:54.457 7 14:17.55238.99938.02837.430 237.4

1:54.468 8 16:12.02039.01538.03437.419 237.4

1:55.026 9 18:07.04639.09638.67237.258 236.9

1:54.242 10 20:01.28838.89238.15837.192 237.4

1:54.231 11 21:55.51939.02537.90137.305 238.4

B2:00.842 12 23:56.36145.47238.11037.260 238.9

8:49.170 13 32:45.53140.92941.6727:26.569 186.5

2:11.935 14 34:57.46645.38445.90040.651 228.9

1:55.159 15 36:52.62539.17938.56337.417 238.4

1:54.338 16 38:46.96338.95938.05537.324 238.9

1:54.812 17 40:41.77539.06538.07537.672 236.3

B2:02.972 18 42:44.74747.04038.30837.624 235.3

Tatuus T-421TRIDENT MOTORSPORT
924

 SUN Y.

2:54.886 1 2:54.88645.73848.3881:20.760 154.0

2:02.115 2 4:57.00141.18241.18439.749 210.3

1:57.885 3 6:54.88639.96539.36138.559 235.3

1:56.744 4 8:51.63039.79539.11437.835 235.3

1:57.198 5 10:48.82840.34239.06837.788 234.8

1:55.330 6 12:44.15839.17238.47937.679 240.5

1:55.843 7 14:40.00139.45738.79637.590 239.5

1:54.913 8 16:34.91439.07038.34037.503 238.4

1:54.892 9 18:29.80639.28838.36337.241 236.9

B2:09.628 10 20:39.43448.61043.83137.187 237.4

7:37.800 11 28:17.23445.04947.4256:05.326 138.7

2:05.421 12 30:22.65541.88343.66239.876 205.5

2:02.852 13 32:25.50739.97143.46139.420 205.9

1:56.182 14 34:21.68939.52838.85037.804 236.9

1:55.546 15 36:17.23539.46238.66337.421 234.8

1:56.842 16 38:14.07739.46539.51737.860 235.3

1:55.325 17 40:09.40239.45238.44037.433 238.9
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